
WF&FSA Management Institute 
Roster of Attendees 

As of August 6, 2015 
 
Armellini Express Lines, Inc. 
P.O. Box 678  
Palm City, FL 34991-0678  
(772) 287-0575 
www.armellini.com 
 

Danean Allan – dallan@armellini.com 
Rosanna Winningham – rwinningham@armellini.com 

 
Arvi Farms 
La Ceja Colombia  
57-315-5550330 
 

Jaime Ruiz – growingsouthjr@gmail.com 
 
Berwick Offray, LLC 
2015 W. Front Street 
P.O. Box 428 
Berwick, PA 18603  
(570) 752-5934 
www.berwickoffraywholesale.com 
 

Michael Kutlenios – mike.kutlenios@berwickoffray.com 
Marla O'Dell – marla.odell@cssindustries.com 

 
Bill Doran Company 
222 N.Fairfield  
Chicago, IL 60612  
(312) 666-0164 
www.billdoran.com 
 

Mark Golec – Chicago@BillDoran.com 
 
DESIGN MASTER color tool, inc. 
358 Arapahoe Avenue 
P.O. Box 601 
Boulder, CO 80306  
(303) 443-5214 
www.dmcolor.com 
 

Kelly Lussan – kelly@dmcolor.com 
Lee Sorensen – lee@dmcolor.com 



 
 
DVFlora 
520 Mantua Boulevard North  
Sewell, NJ 8080  
(856) 468-7000 
www.dvflora.com 
 

Kim Christian – kchristian@dvwf.com 
Janet Spence – jspence@dvwf.com 

 
Equiflor Corporation 
10200 NW 21st Street 
Suite 112 
Doral, FL  33172-2533  
(305) 594-4445 
www.equiflor.com 
 

Monica Fernandez – mariap@equiflor.com 
Yvette Speziani – yspeziani@equiflor.com  

 
Galleria Farms 
1500 NW 95 Avenue  
Miami, FL 33172  
(305) 591-0045 
www.galleriafarms.com 
 

Neil Gold – ngold@galleriafarms.com 
Lina Jaramillo – ljaramillo@galleriafarms.com 

 
Georgia State Floral Distributors 
1401 Marvin Grffin Road  
Augusta, GA 30906  
(706) 724-9686 
www.georgiastatefloral.com 
 

Len Collins – len@georgiastatefloral.com 
 
Golden Flowers 
2600 NW 79th Avenue  
Miami, FL 33122  
(305) 599-0193 
www.goldenflowers.com 
 

Florencia Campos – florencia.campos@goldenflowers.com 
Kareena Fonseca – kareena.fonseca@goldenflowers.com 



Daniel Hernandez – danny.hernandez@goldenflowers.com 
 
Jacobson Floral Supply, Inc. 
500 Albany Street  
Boston, MA 2118  
(617) 426-4200 
www.jacobsonfloral.com 
 

Jeff Boryszewski – jboryszewski@jacobsonfloral.com 
Nicholas Fronduto – nfronduto@jacobsonfloral.com 

 
Kennicott Brothers Company 
1638 West Hubbard Street  
Chicago, IL 60622  
(708) 371-0372 
www.kennicott.com 
 

Katye Anderson – katye@kennicott.com 
Brie Bruno – brie@kennicott.com 
Amanda Myrick – amandam@kennicott.com 
Kevin O'Malley – kevino@kennicott.com 
Kenneth Thompson – kent@kennicott.com 
Lenny Walker – lenny@kennicott.com 
 

Lihmil Wholesale Flowers 
735A Indeneer Drive  
Kernersville, NC 27284  
(336) 993-1008 
www.lihmil.com 
 

Evelyn Mino – evelyn@lihmil.com 
Francis Perez – fperez@lihmil.com 
Dylan Thomas – dylan@lihmil.com 
Antonio Valdez – antonio@lihmil.com 

 
Mayesh Wholesale Florist, Inc. - Romulus 
35935 Ecorse Road  
Romulus, MI 48174-4137  
(734) 728-6570 
www.mayesh.com 
 

Andrew Arthur – aarthur@mayesh.com 
 
Mellano & Co. 
766 S. Wall Street  
Los Angeles, CA 90014  



(213) 622-0796 
www.mellano.com 
 

Christie Cothrun – christie@baischandskinner.com 
Guy Tatum – mthompson@mellano.com 

 
Metro Floral Wholesale Inc. 
1121 3rd Avenue North  
Nashville, TN 37208  
(615) 244-7067 
www.metrofloralwholesale.com 
 

Humberto Alvarado – humberto@metrofloralwholesale.com 
 
Mt. Eden Floral Company LLC 
2124 Bering Drive  
San Jose, CA 95131  
(408) 213-5777 
www.mteden.com 
 

Robert Shibata – rjshibata@mteden.com 
 
Nordlie Inc. 
1331 Troy Street  
Dayton, OH 45404  
(937) 222-2201 
www.nordlie.com 
 

Scott Tincher – scottt@nordlie.com 
 

Nordlie Inc. 
3440 Torrey Road 
Flint, MI  48507 
(810) 767-8885 
www.nordlie.com 
 

Thomas Figueroa – jenniferf@kennicott.com 
 

Nordlie Inc. 
4611 Ivanrest Avenue SW 
Grandville, MI  49418-9320  
(616) 534-6833 
www.nordlie.com 

 
Scott Slimmen – leslie@nordliegr.com 

 



Ocean View Flowers 
1105 Union Sugar Avenue  
Lompoc, CA 93436  
(805) 736-5608 
www.oceanviewflowers.com 
 

Mitchell Sapp – mitch@oceanviewflowers.com 
 
Pete Garcia Company / Garcia Group, Inc. 
5154 Peachtree Boulevard  
Atlanta, GA 30341  
(770) 458-8888 
www.floramart.com 
 

Darin Dewberry – ddewberry@floramart.com 
 

Smithers Oasis 
919 Marvin Street 
P.O. Box 790 
Kent, OH  44240 
(330) 673-5831 
www.oasisfloral.com 
 

Jacque Sir Louis – Jsirlouis@smithersoasis.com 
 
Tri-Mar Inc 
7845 E. Gelding Drive 
Suite 103 
Scottsdale, AZ  85260 
(480) 998-1923 
www.trimarribbon.com 
 

Trip Demaree – rpmccool@tri-mar.net 
 
Wolfe Wholesale Florist, Inc. 
1500 Primrose Dr.  
Waco, TX 76706  
(254) 752-3351 
www.wolfe-florist-waco.com 
 

Tom Wolfe, Jr. – tomjr@wolfeflorist.com 
 

Speakers and Staff 
 
 

Alleer Training & Consulting 



6 Rambling Lane, Suite 201 
Malvern, PA 19355  
(610) 407-4092 
www.alleer.com 
 

Steve McClatchy – info@alleer.com 
 

Lilium Floral Design 
4800 Colleyville Blvd.  
Colleyville, TX 76034  
(817) 481-1565 
www.lillumflorals.com 
 

Lisa Pritchett – lisa@liliumflorals.com 
 
WF&FSA 
105 Eastern Avenue, Suite 104 
Annapolis, MD 21403  
(410) 263-1014 
 

Jessica Forte – jforte@wffsa.org 
Patricia Lilly – plilly@wffsa.org 

 
 


